THTE

R —
zF E

zF

zF

zF

8

8

7R 27H

RRBEEHFERR

INRT YR R—IL B D ER

14 - 17 B8+ E2
BF— 83{ e }72 xg 8 g
mB 30 - 27 A +B
F1 9 - 21 B8F F2
22 52{ e~ 2 }70 Tz %2 8 \Fie—
FA 18 - 16 BEA BB
E3 13 - 10 5+ E4
RF— 63{ o 1z }68 T g
B 21 = 15 [ +B
4 - 9
no game
F4
{ } S NFre—
BB
sy | BB BHhUENTEE [EEE KEhUERTEE
3fi | BEMIBETER | \FREZNTRE— PR
27 | BB| TENGTZTEE [REBBFHIBTE_FEE
3fi | EFTEEFEE | Or-bhGAMIABTEHR

15
19
17

17
12
10

13
17
16
22

19

18

24
12
19
25

KFM
A

KFM
FA

47

68



